Mannschaft

VL Waiblingen

SG Schorndorf 1846 1
VL Winterbach 1

LG Limes-Rems

TSF Welzheim

LG Weinstadt |

TSV Leutenbach

VL Winterbach 2

LG Kernen

SV Winnenden |

SG Schorndorf 1846 2
LG Weinstadt Il
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Punkte
0
8
10
12,5
15
20,5
25
28
30,5
30,5
41
43

Nikolauswettkampf 2014
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